Notable Local Retailers & Restaurants

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and
bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

Pricing & Financial Pricing & Financial
AnalysisAnalysis

7042 Somerset Boulevard, Paramount, CA 90723

25Pricing & Financial Analysis24 Pricing & Financial Analysis

INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $143,700 $23,950 $154,200 $25,700

   RUBS Income $4,008 $668 $4,008 $668

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $147,708 $24,618 $158,208 $26,368

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $4,311 $719 $4,746 $791

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $143,397 $23,900 $153,462 $25,577

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $21,428 $3,571 $21,428 $3,571

Insurance $5,396 $899 $5,396 $899

Utilties $10,938 $1,823 $10,938 $1,823

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $500 $3,000 $500

Management Fee $5,736 $956 $6,138 $1,023

Reserves & Replacements $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Landscaping $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Pest Control $300 $50 $300 $50

Unit Turnover $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $50,398 $8,400 $50,800 $8,467

Expenses per SF $11.21 $11.30

% of EGI 35.1% 33.1%

NET OPERATING INCOME $92,999 $15,500 $102,662 $17,110

Unit Mix Income & Expenses
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

1 Single 1 Bath 400 $1,255 $3.14 $1,255 $1,475 $3.69 $1,475

1 1 Bdr 1 Bath 500 $1,695 $3.39 $1,695 $1,795 $3.59 $1,795

4 2 Bdr 1 Bath 875 $2,095-$2,320 $2.58 $9,025 $2,395 $2.74 $9,580

6 TOTAL 4,497 $11,975 $12,850

Studio
16%

1 Bdr 1 Bath
17%

2 Bdr 1 Bath
67%

Studio 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

Studio 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 1 Bath

27Pricing & Financial Analysis26 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Rent Roll
Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Rent/SF

Unit 1 2 Bdr 1 Bath 875 $2,305 $2.63

Unit 2 1 Bdr 1 Bath 875 $2,320 $2.65

Unit 3 2 Bdr 1 Bath 875 $2,095 $2.39

Unit 4 2 Bdr 1 Bath 875 $2,305 $2.63